Zawody IPSC L1 Pistolet/PCC Turniej Trzech Strzelnic Edycja Parzeczew 23/24.2022 - Tor 7 - 2022-04-23

Stage Results - Classic
Place Name No. Class Div  PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 VICEK, Lukas U C Min 76 0 19.37 3.9236 80.0000  100.00 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 NOWAK, Maciej U O Maj 79 0 15.00 5.2667 80.0000  100.00 %
2 LIPINSKI, Mariusz U O Maj 77 0 16.08 4.7886 72.7376 90.92 %
3 DABROWSKI, Juliusz U O Maj 79 0 18.22 4.3359 65.8617 82.33 %
4 SKRAJNY , Antoni U O Maj 75 0 1747 4.2931 65.2112 81.51 %
5 RADULSKI, Marek U O Maj 80 0 19.04 4.2017 63.8230  79.78 %
6 MAGDA, Mirostaw U O Maj 72 10 23.79 2.6061 39.5869  49.48 %
Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 MIKESKA, Szymon U PCC Min 76 0 13.07 5.8148 80.0000  100.00 %
2 POPIOLEK, Grzegorz U PCC Min 78 0 1442 5.4092 74.4186 93.02 %
3 Lenarczyk, Piotr U PCC Min 80 0 16.02 4.9938 68.7036 85.88 %
4 URBANSKI, Tomasz U PCC Min 80 0 18.37 4.3549 59.9146 74.89 %
5 KOPANIA, Pawel U PCC Min 80 0 18.80 4.2553 58.5442 73.18 %
6 WICHARY, Andrzej U PCC Min 76 0 18.36 4.1394 56.9499 71.19 %
7 BONCZA-TOMASZE2SKI, Nikodem U PCC Min 75 10 16.03 4.0549 55.7868 69.73 %
8 JEDRZEJCZAK, Michat U PCC Min 80 0 20.26 3.9487 54.3253 67.91 %
9 MALICKI, Kacper U PCC Min 78 0 20.85 3.7410 51.4684  64.34 %
10 KOSA, Damian U PCC Min 76 0 21.47 3.5398 48.7005 60.88 %
11 CICHON, Artur U PCC Min 76 0 21.68 3.5055 48.2288 60.29 %
12 RAZIK, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 80 0 28.48 2.8090 38.6458 48.31 %
13 URBAN, Tomasz U PCC Min 74 0 27.18 2.7226 37.4571 46.82 %
14 DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
15 GRZEGOREK, Seweryn U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
16 GRZEGOREK, Seweryn U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %



Stage Results - Production

Place
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BOJANOWSKI, Piotr
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
NOWAKOWSKI, Rafat
RUCINSKI, Adam
WOIJTASIK, Stawomir
NOWACKI, Krzysztof
POLANSKI, Artur
EOZINSKI, Pawet
NAGLY, Krzysztof
KOSIOR, Jakub
WYBIERALA, Pawel
KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
OJRZYNSKI, Tomasz
MARKOWSKI, Lukasz
POGORZELSKI , Krystian
MELOCHOWSKI, Rafat
JASKOT, Jacek
GOLEBIAK, Btazej
WALCZAK, Adrian
KICERMAN, Jacek

KOS, Michat
SKARBOVIICHUK, Mykola
SWIATKOWSKA-MROZOWSKA, Irena
GALEK, Anna
DAWIDUK, Pawet

OBST, Michat
ZABIELSKI, Lukasz
MISIOWIEC, Marcin
CZUBA, Lukasz
POLONSKI, Krzysztof
AULICH, Bartosz
KUZDZIAL, Katarzyna
(DQ) KRAWCZYK, Szymon W.
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Time
15.96
15.66
17.01
18.33
19.02
20.06
20.82
20.41
20.49
20.94
26.24
20.90
27.79
29.24
21.54
23.81
28.00
29.73
19.33
31.00
30.38
29.72
30.48
31.97
35.72
36.42
29.35
35.89
30.58
38.15
33.91
39.82

Hit Factor
4.8872
4.8531
4.7031
4.2553
4.1009
3.7886
3.6503
3.6257
3.1723
3.1041
2.8963
2.8230
2.7348
2.6676
2.6462
2.6459
2.6429
2.6236
2.5349
2.5161
2.5016
2.4226
2.3622
2.3147
2.2396
2.1966
2.0784
1.6996
1.3734
1.1533
0.6193
0.4018

Stage Pts
80.0000
79.4420
76.9864
69.6563
67.1293
62.0170
59.7532
59.3495
51.9278
50.8118
47.4109
46.2098
44.7665
43.6662
43.3169
43.3121
43.2615
42.9465
41.4947
41.1871
40.9500
39.6563
38.6675
37.8894
36.6612
35.9566
34.0212
27.8218
22.4823
18.8793
10.1372

6.5773

Stage %
100.00 %
99.30 %
96.23 %
87.07 %
83.91 %
77.52 %
74.69 %
74.19 %
64.91 %
63.51 %
59.26 %
57.76 %
55.96 %
54.58 %
54.15%
54.14 %
54.08 %
53.68 %
51.87 %
51.48 %
51.19%
49.57 %
48.33 %
47.36 %
45.83 %
44.95 %
42.53 %
34.78 %
28.10 %
23.60 %
12.67 %
8.22 %
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(DQ) BOBROWSKI, Michat

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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GARDIAN, Michat
SZYDELKO, Andrzej
DUCZEK, Piotr
KUZNAR, Przemystaw
MINKOWSKI , Adam
BUSKO, Lukasz
PIOTRZKOWSKI, Tomasz
WOZNIAK, Bartosz
OGINSKI, Piotr
BIELINSKI, Jarek
CHWAL, Grzegorz
MROZOWSKI, Pawel
GOLISZ, Marcin
POLTORAK, Pawel
KACZMAREK, Wojciech
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
Golisz, Marcin

Stage Results - Standard
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JURASEK, Ondrej
BURY , Dawid
USINSKI, Kacper
SWIDERSKI, Bartosz
KOC, Marcin
BURZEC, Wiestaw
STANO, Bartosz
SAUTER, Marcin
SEODKOWSKI-STRUZIK, Przemystaw
SZYMANEK, Sonia
WOZNIAK, Rafat
BOCHENSKA, Aneta
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Time
15.12
16.63
18.37
18.56
17.64
18.60
19.00
19.70
20.67
20.15
19.22
24.25
35.07
38.78
46.71

0.00

0.00

Time
14.53
16.38
18.51
19.18
19.09
19.19
19.26
19.37
16.51
17.13
16.79
23.18

Hit Factor
5.1587
4.6903
4.3549
43103
4.1950
4.1935
4.1053
3.9594
3.6768
3.6725
3.6420
2.8866
2.1671
1.9598
1.3059
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.5058
4.6398
42139
4.0667
3.9811
3.8562
3.8422
3.8203
3.8159
3.7945
3.6331
3.4081

Stage Pts
80.0000
72.7360
67.5349
66.8435
65.0549
65.0323
63.6632
61.4010
57.0191
56.9513
56.4796
44.7645
33.6066
30.3916
20.2520

0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
80.0000
67.4164
61.2285
59.0897
57.8460
56.0302
55.8266
55.5096
55.4446
55.1343
52.7892
49.5198

Stage %
100.00 %
90.92 %
84.42 %
83.55 %
81.32 %
81.29 %
79.58 %
76.75 %
71.27 %
71.19 %
70.60 %
55.96 %
42.01 %
37.99 %
2531 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
84.27 %
76.54 %
73.86 %
72.31 %
70.04 %
69.78 %
69.39 %
69.31 %
68.92 %
65.99 %
61.90 %
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KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
ZAJACZKOWSKI, Krzysztof
MARKOWSKI, Robert
STRONIAS, Artur
SKARZYNSKI, Marcin
WOLINSKI, Emil
GOLANSKI, Grzegorz
LESZCZYNSKA, Julia
PAJAK, Mirostaw

PELC, Partyk
SLIWINSKA, Matgorzata
CIAS, Mikotaj
KUKULA, Otto
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22.64
22.60
24.15
27.51
27.65
17.45
27.55
37.28
44.83
27.73
47.65

0.00

0.00

3.3569
3.1858
3.1470
2.7626
2.6040
2.2350
2.1416
1.9313
1.6953
1.6589
0.6506
0.0000
0.0000

48.7756
46.2903
45.7259
40.1410
37.8358
32.4739
31.1169
28.0622
24.6326
24.1031

9.4529

0.0000

0.0000

60.97 %
57.86 %
57.16 %
50.18 %
47.29 %
40.59 %
38.90 %
35.08 %
30.79 %
30.13 %
11.82 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



